SwimmerName
1 GROSVENOR Emma

GALIONE Emma
MANNEBACK Jade
RUBBENS Laura
REFANO Elsa
SACCO Fiona
SAMYN Hannah
HEUSCHEN Morgane
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DEVESSE Floor

11 KAUR Anmol

12 VANHAMEL Elise

13 MEYER Eleonore

14 TRARIEUX Maguelonne
15 DE GRYSE Esmé

16 DE MOORTEL Lemonie
17 BIANCHI Alicia

18 EVRARD Héléne

19 VAN PARYS Helena

20 VIENNE Juliette

21 DOMINGUEZ Isis

22 HARMEGNIES Sarah
23 VANOVERBEKE Aurelie
24 VANHAMEL Annelies
25 MARTIN Lucie

26 MOREAU Agathe

27 WAEYAERT Lynn

28 JANSSENS Tia

29 DE MEY Maryline
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CB Minimes - BK Miniemen

La Louviere
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Figure Session Results

Club Score
BRASS 61,2580
ENL 60,1449
BRASS 59,3681
BRASS 58,5130
MOSAN 58,1565
ENL 57,6319
SKF 57,4261
CCM 57,2754
CCM 57,0406
KLZC 56,6812
RSCM 55,6696
AZSC 55,6609
BRASS 55,6348
BRASS 55,1768
WIOS 55,1072
WIOS 55,0116
CCM 54,9507
BRASS 54,6580
BZK 54,6058
KVO 54,5565
BRASS 54,5333
CCM 54,1797
KVO 54,0638
AZSC 54,0261
BOUST 53,8899
BOUST 53,6580
BZK 53,1449
KVO 53,0435
SKF 53,0174
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SwimmerName
30 NAYAERT Evy

31 POSSAMAI Geena
32 GENBERG Julia
33 KOVACEVIC Mia

34 VAN DEN HAUTE Karen

35 PEETERS Laure
36 GOSLAIN Charlotte
37 MICHEL Julie

38 MACHIELS Marte
39 LASSER Meline

40 HARDY Ysaline

41 MISSIAEN Amely
42 SWENNEN Emma
43 DESCAMPS Sophie
44 COOLS Auke

45 VANNESPEN Aline
46 COUCKUYT Rebelle
47 MALAK Kim

48 KLEIJSEN Aime

49 DELPLANQUE Rose
50 BONNY Sarah

51 GEYSEN Femke
52 DERENNE Luna
53 SWENNEN Nel

54 DE MEY Emmylou
55 VANTIEGHEM Raisa
56 PERSYN Emma

57 TRUYTS Mazarine
58 BOEY Ymke

59 DEN OUDEN Sanaa
60 CASSE Levana

61 DANIELS Gitte

62 VANGELOVEN An
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Club
KVO

BOUST
BRASS
BRASS
ENN
SCB
ENN
CCM
SCB
ENL
ENN
SKF
KLZC
BOUST
KVO
AZSC
SKF
ENL
KLZC
ENL
ENL
AZSC
BOUST
SCB
SKF
BZK
SKF
AZSC
AZSC
MOSAN
ENN
SCB
SCB

Score
52,8551

52,6986
52,6145
52,3942
52,3565
52,2985
52,2203
52,0928
52,0841
52,0580
51,6174
51,5971
51,5246
51,3014
51,2580
51,0986
51,0667
50,8812
50,7130
50,6319
50,4986
50,1768
50,1623
49,9420
49,8377
49,6957
49,5536
49,4232
49,3333
49,0580
49,0464
49,0261
48,8348
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SwimmerName Club Score Birth

63 BULTOT Indira ENN 48,5188 2003
64 BOUGREA Amira SKF 48,4609 2002
65 BOONEN Frauke AZSC 48,3971 2004
66 MERTENS Julie AZSC 48,2725 2004
67 BOOMS Lindsey SCB 48,1826 2002
68 SIMOENS Fien KVO 48,1681 2004
69 VANDEWAL Fien BZK 47,9884 2005
70 DE DECKER Hélene SKF 47,8841 2003
71 MARCHAL Camille BOUST 47,7942 2005
72 DEMUYT Leni KVO 47,7014 2004
73 DEPREZ Elisa ENN 47,5391 2003
74 PLEWKA Elisabeth CCM 47,1652 2004
75 BOUGRIA Maysan AZSC 47,1072 2002
76 RICHARD Rose ENN 46,9971 2004
77 HOUGARDY Esther MOSAN 46,9101

78 FORCEVILLE Margo AZSC 46,8348 2002
79 LIEVENS Fleur BZK 46,2667 2002
80 DECLERCK Alexandra BZK 45,9681 2003
81 HARTE Ella WIOS 45,4493 2003
82 COP Norine KLZC 45,4000 2002
83 REYNAERT Amélie KVO 45,1072 2004
84 BLINDEMAN Celeste WIOS 45,0870 2003
85 DE KEYZER Luna SKF 45,0348 2003
86 VAN HOLDERBEKE Lore BZK 44,9623 2002
87 DUBIN Bo BZK 44,8667 2002
88 KARMAOUI Nargis WIOS 44,7130 2002
89 CLARYSSE Luna BZK 44,4406 2002
90 COCHUYT Frieke KVO 44,0145 2004
91 DAEMS Yana KVO 43,4638 2004
92 VAN ROMPAEY Laure AZSC 43,1652 2002
93 VANHERPE Yoni SKF 43,1304 2004
94 DE BISSCHOP Liese WIOS 42,7362 2003
95 MALONENKOVA Elizaveta AZSC 42,6812 2003
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SwimmerName
96 DELBEKE Kjenta

97 SPINNEWIJN Anna

98 DEVILLE Camille

99 AMELINCK Ade
100 DIAKITE Eleonore Mariame
101 VAN EYGEN Anna
102 TURPAIN Emma
103 BEECKMANS Maya
104 DUBOIS Océane
105 POLIART Ysaline
106 CIPLIJAUSKAITE Diana
107 MESSIAEN Amber
108 MESTDAGH Febe
109 DE BACKER Camille
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Club
KVO

AZSC
MOSAN
SKF
SCB
SKF
SKF
WIOS
WIOS
ENN
AZSC
SKF
SKF
SKF

Score
41,7884

41,1826
40,8406
40,3478
40,3304
40,3101
39,8232
39,5043
39,0493
39,0058
38,4899
36,6058
34,0290
32,8116
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